2.040 Table 2-3) 

Location Map: Additional Information: 

Present Use: Residential 

Tract Size: 3.09 Acres 

Legal Description: THE EAST HALF OF THE 
NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST 
QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER (E/2 NW/4 
SW/4 NE/4) LESS THE NORTH TWO HUNDRED 
FIFTY-TWO (252) FEET OF THE EAST HALF OF THE 
NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST 
QUARTER (E/2 NW/4 SW/4 NE/4) OF SECTION 
THIRTY-SIX (36), TOWNSHIP TWENTY-ONE (21) 
NORTH, RANGE TWELVE (12) EAST OF THE INDIAN 
BASE AND MERIDAIN, TULSA COUNTY , STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA, ACCORDING TO THE UNITED STATES

[...]

ZONED: AG (Agricultural) 

FENCELINE: Sperry 

PRESENT USE: Residential      TRACT SIZE: 3.09 Acres 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: THE EAST HALF OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF 
THE NORTHEAST QUARTER (E/2 NW/4 SW/4 NE/4) LESS THE NORTH TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO (252) FEET 
OF THE EAST HALF OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER (E/2 NW/4 SW/4 NE/4) 
OF SECTION THIRTY-SIX (36), TOWNSHIP TWENTY-ONE (21) NORTH, RANGE TWELVE (12) EAST OF THE 
INDIAN BASE AND MERIDAIN, TULSA COUNTY , STATE OF OKLAHOMA, ACCORDING TO THE UNITED STATES